

Maltesers 37g

Ean Code 5000159316323, 5000159020312



Nährwertinformation / Information nutritionnelle	/ 100g	/ 37g (%*)
Energie / Valeur énergétique	2094kJ 500kcal	775kJ (9%) 185kcal (9%)
Fett / Lipides	24.3g	9.0g (13%)
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren / dont saturés	15.2g	5.6g (28%)
Kohlenhydrate / Glucides	61.5g	22.8g (8%)
davon Zucker / dont sucres	51.9g	19.2g (21%)
Eiweiß / Protéines	8.3g	3.1g (6%)
Salz / Sel	0.43g	0.16g (3%)

Product Description

Bulles au lait malté (23%), enrobées de chocolat au lait

Ingredients List

Ingrédients: sucre, **lait** écrémé en poudre, beurre de cacao, sirop de glucose, extrait de malt d'**orge**, pâte de cacao, beurre concentré (**lait**), **lactose**, petit-**lait** en poudre, matière grasse de palme, farine de **blé**, émulsifiant (lécithine de **soja**), poudres à lever (E341, E500, E501), agent d'enrobage (pectine), sel, extrait naturel de vanille.Produit aux Pays-Bas

Pay d'origine: l'Angleterre

Allergen	MALTESERS std sgl 37g
Peanuts and products thereof	No
Nuts and nut products (incl. Tree)	No
Almond	No
Brazil Nut	No
Cashew	No
Hazelnut	No
Macadamia Nut	No
Pecan Nut	No
Pistachio Nut	No
Queensland Nut	No
Walnut	No
Soybeans and products thereof	Contains
Cereals containing Gluten and Products thereof	Contains
Barley	Contains
Kamut	No
Oats	No
Rye	No
Spelt	No
Wheat	Contains
Egg and products thereof	No
Sesame seeds and products thereof	No
Lactose	Contains
Milk and products thereof	Contains
Crustaceans and products thereof	No
Fish and products thereof	No
Celery and products thereof	No
Mustard and products thereof	No
Sulphite/Suphur Dioxide from all sources (E220/227)	No
Lupine and products thereof	No
Molluscs and products thereof	No

Life Style	MALTESERS std sgl 37g
Halal	Yes
Kosher	Yes
Vegans	No
Vegetarians	Yes
Coeliacs	No
Organic	No